
R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  139 SCT:  67
Kaarina 30.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 04.616 20045 100 0

Ruby 48.29 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Merkel 02.883 20273 100 0

Tek 57.80 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Bennett 02.405 20046 95 0

Mac 47.53 0 0 14 10Q 0 1Budzynski 02.924 20048 90 0

Addie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Budzynski 10.007 20041 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  139 SCT:  68
Noble 2.00 0 1 2 25NQ 0 2Potter 069.5011 24050 0 0

Georgia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0010 24278 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  139 SCT:  67
JitterBug 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cornelius 10.001 08011 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  64
Homer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Barclay 10.005 12012 0 0

Bean 65.89 1 3 0 17NQ 0 0Shulman 02.114 12035 0 0

Kylie 49.97 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Parkin 02.783 12248 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  142 SCT:  62
Juliet 43.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0White 03.308 16014 100 0

E.V. 50.65 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Gichner 02.807 16038 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  60
Kite 36.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wesemann 04.0513 20021 100 0

Ghost 51.60 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Patrick 02.8312 20044 95 0

Mason 71.70 11 3 1 42NQ 2 0Lawless 02.0417 20016 0 0

V-Tach 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Peck 10.0016 20017 0 0

Twitch 81.10 21 4 1 67NQ 2 0Severino 01.8015 20018 0 0

Teagen 69.13 9 6 0 48NQ 2 0Budzynski 02.1114 20020 0 0

Kiana 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kraeuter 00.0011 20265 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  146 SCT:  62
Hunter 65.40 3 1 1 16NQ 0 0Pactwa 02.2324 24022 0 0

Magnus 77.44 15 5 4 75NQ 3 0Kolb 01.8923 24023 0 0

Fergie 62.91 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 02.3222 24024 0 0

InkaBlu 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rutkowski 00.0021 24025 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  154 SCT:  67
Bug 85.21 18 2 0 64NQ 0 0Moore 01.8117 08242 0 0

Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0018 08243 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  154 SCT:  62
Blaze 43.70 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Anderson 03.5249 12246 0 0
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Sasha 56.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gurney 02.7448 12247 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  60
Pennie 62.93 2 1 1 16NQ 0 0Kandle 02.5184 16250 0 0

Allie 57.03 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Parkin 02.7783 16251 0 0

Pinchi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Seiter 10.0082 16253 0 0

Kierra 84.45 24 1 0 77NQ 1 0Kramer 01.8781 16254 0 0

Lici 47.01 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.3680 16255 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  57
Bling-Bling! 57.45 0 5 1 30NQ 2 0Mosner 02.82138 20256 0 0

Montee 54.54 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Foltz 02.97136 20259 0 0

Shelby 61.70 4 1 2 27NQ 1 0Terra 02.63135 20262 0 0

Tui 46.01 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Farrance 03.52134 20263 0 0

Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McGuigan 10.00132 20266 0 0

Lupine 39.78 0 0 0 5NQ 2 1Davis 04.07131 20267 0 0

TiAmo 60.91 3 1 1 19NQ 2 0Rocco 02.66130 20272 0 0

Freddy 60.11 3 1 0 14NQ 1 0Lackey 02.70129 20274 0 0

Envy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arnsdorf 00.00137 20258 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  162 SCT:  61
Remus 69.50 8 2 2 44NQ 1 0Branco 02.33176 24275 0 0

Raleigh 66.64 5 1 0 20NQ 4 0McRae 02.43175 24276 0 0

Declan 53.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 03.05174 24280 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  154 SCT:  67
Trixie 47.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.2112 08101 100 19

Gizelle 56.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 02.7314 08099 100 10

Jose 59.47 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Potter 02.596 08108 100 7

Kodi 60.62 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stiewing 02.5415 08098 100 6

Spec 62.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Krivanich 02.485 08110 100 4

Brigitta 63.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Leonard 02.428 08106 100 3

Tucker 61.98 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Dalton 02.4813 08100 0 0

Dandy 64.44 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brav 02.3911 08102 0 0

Shadow 72.13 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Knox 02.1410 08103 0 0

Zoey 70.68 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Curcio 02.189 08104 0 0

Dot 42.79 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Rotelle 03.607 08107 0 0

Zoom 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rotelle 00.0016 08096 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  154 SCT:  62
Cruise 37.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.0930 12132 100 24

Ditto 39.09 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Prekop 03.9439 12121 100 22

Bowen 42.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.6435 12127 100 19

Luna 44.13 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rucci 03.4926 12136 100 17

Sulley 45.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.4044 12114 100 16

Pip 46.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.3442 12117 100 15

Phebe 46.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCartney 03.3334 12128 100 15
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Buzz 47.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tappin 03.2629 12133 100 14

Sassy 48.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 03.1840 12120 100 13

Dillon 48.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gurney 03.1831 12131 100 13

Dylan 49.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.1233 12129 100 12

Zap it! 52.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 02.9627 12135 100 9

Bryce 55.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 02.8041 12118 100 6

Myles 59.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weiss 02.5838 12123 100 2

Simon 61.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Guidone 02.4943 12116 100 0

Misha 64.55 2 1 1 16NQ 2 0Ovnicek 02.3947 12111 0 0

Chewie 50.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Conforti 03.0346 12112 0 0

Sansa 65.31 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Suttner 02.3645 12113 0 0

Viva 45.48 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kessel 03.3937 12124 0 0

Haley 68.50 6 2 0 28NQ 0 0Barnes 02.2536 12126 0 0

Jeter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Logan 10.0032 12130 0 0

Pippi 53.50 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Cornelius 02.8824 12139 0 0

Duncan 69.96 7 3 1 41NQ 2 0McNelis 02.2023 12249 0 0

Hot Shot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.0028 12134 0 0

Madyson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rissmiller 00.0025 12138 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  60
Nell 34.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lesko 04.5867 16151 100 25

Lila 39.63 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bunin 03.9965 16153 100 20

Sassy 41.59 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 03.8072 16146 100 18

Hula 41.79 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ancona 03.7863 16155 100 18

Poof 41.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Feldman 03.7760 16160 100 18

Joey 45.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 03.4566 16152 100 14

Cooper 47.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.3477 16141 100 12

Rave 48.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 03.2562 16157 100 11

Luna 52.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mark 03.0369 16149 100 7

Shine 52.84 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Harrington 02.9978 16140 0 0

Kaley 51.10 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Budzynski 03.0976 16142 0 0

Rip 56.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sharp 02.8074 16144 0 0

Baci 59.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Saraceni 02.6773 16145 0 0

Komoly 48.38 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Seiter 03.2771 16147 0 0

Emma 64.11 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.4670 16148 0 0

Xena 56.34 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Cimprich 02.8068 16150 0 0

Zelly 62.33 2 1 1 16NQ 0 0Waddell 02.5364 16154 0 0

Flash 60.99 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Farquhar 02.5961 16159 0 0

Samone 38.94 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Eicher 04.0659 16161 0 0

CeCe 40.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brady 03.9458 16162 0 0

Kai 51.02 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Harrington 03.1057 16163 0 0

Loa 64.77 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0Martin-Marquez 02.4456 16164 0 0

Hype 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0079 16256 0 0

Alibi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Piecara 00.0075 16143 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  57
Strafe 35.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wesemann 04.62115 20184 100 21

Drew 36.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.3995 20207 100 20
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Carly 39.35 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ayers 04.12126 20170 100 17

Rosy 40.37 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.0193 20261 100 16

Cain 41.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Budzynski 03.87113 20188 100 15

Sparks 43.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 03.74116 20182 100 13

Hops 43.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.7394 20208 100 13

Blitz 44.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Aldrich 03.6696 20206 100 12

Mosby 44.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 03.6099 20203 100 12

Mel 45.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.60103 20199 100 11

Kai 48.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Huot-Singer 03.3692 20268 100 8

Mackenzie 48.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 03.34101 20201 100 8

Chime 48.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.32100 20202 100 8

Champ 49.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 03.27107 20195 100 7

Joey 50.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fluet 03.24114 20187 100 6

Batman 51.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 03.12117 20181 100 5

Skipper 53.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 03.03122 20174 100 3

Yeager 55.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 02.94127 20168 100 1

Yogi 56.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Emmanuell 02.86118 20180 100 0

Fiasco 57.93 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Thompson 02.8098 20165 0 0

Porsche 42.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hammond 03.84125 20171 0 0

Sligo 45.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnston 03.55124 20172 0 0

Wicca 47.17 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rocco 03.43123 20173 0 0

Dozer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0089 20175 0 0

Bella 49.91 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kolb 03.25121 20176 0 0

Ruby-do 66.76 9 2 2 52NQ 0 1Eicher 02.43120 20177 0 0

Savannah 43.09 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Schmitter 03.76119 20178 0 0

Piper 40.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Secter 03.97112 20189 0 0

Tripp 37.99 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0D'Andrea 04.26111 20191 0 0

Gracie 47.39 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Cardamone 13.42110 20192 0 0

Whisky 55.46 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Farrance 02.92109 20193 0 0

Oskar 63.82 6 1 1 28NQ 2 0Patrick 02.54108 20194 0 0

Amos 48.47 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Foltz 03.34106 20196 0 0

Phil 60.41 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Salerno 02.68102 20200 0 0

Kipper 47.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Carson 03.38133 20264 0 0

Thrill 49.32 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Frank 03.2891 20269 0 0

Mojo 43.98 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Stiewing 03.6890 20271 0 0

Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.00128 20166 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bisbee 00.00105 20197 0 0

Mr. T 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rotelle 00.00104 20198 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0097 20204 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  162 SCT:  61
Banshee 43.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.69172 24211 100 17

Shambhu 44.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.64154 24231 100 16

MoAna 44.91 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Branco 03.61167 24218 100 16

JoJo 47.58 0 0 04 0Q 0 0French 03.40169 24215 100 13

Duke 48.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.37170 24214 100 12

Kai 48.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meisner 03.31163 24222 100 12
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Cal 49.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sperle 03.30159 24226 100 11

Alice 50.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.19153 24232 100 10

Rumor 54.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 02.97161 24224 100 6

Carson 54.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merritt 02.97168 24216 100 6

Jagger 60.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cassidy 02.67166 24219 100 0

Karizma 54.78 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McCaffree 02.96173 24210 0 0

Kaz 63.46 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Hoffmann 02.55171 24213 0 0

Cushla 66.35 5 3 0 30NQ 1 0Brown 02.44165 24220 0 0

Maverick 42.98 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barlics 03.77164 24221 0 0

Huckleberry 66.64 5 3 1 35NQ 0 0Schwartz 02.43162 24223 0 0

Alle 51.36 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Eicher 03.15160 24225 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.00158 24227 0 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kansky 10.00157 24228 0 0

Strike 67.90 6 0 0 18NQ 1 0Ford 02.39156 24229 0 0

Shae 78.51 17 1 2 66NQ 0 0Merritt 02.06155 24230 0 0

Rio 60.57 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Barlics 02.67152 24234 0 0

Copy 43.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Koster 03.70151 24279 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  162 SCT:  57
Chick 53.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 03.01177 24C236 100 3

Phlox 37.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Seiter 04.34178 24C235 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  72
Cookie 51.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McLaughlin 02.671 16031 100 0

Buddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Metcalf 10.002 16028 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  139 SCT:  73
Silhouette 36.61 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Byron 03.809 20032 0 0

Roxie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Muir 10.008 20034 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  139 SCT:  69
Rocker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.002 08238 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  67
Petra 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.006 12241 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  65
Gypsy 70.75 5 0 01 10Q 0 0Primas 02.0610 16008 90 0

Neo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bennett 00.009 16074 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  67
T Rex 56.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masters 02.5818 20033 100 0

Wyatt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Germann 00.0020 20009 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  154 SCT:  67
Tarlton 81.51 14 1 0 47NQ 0 0Paull 01.8922 08239 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  66
Gussie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schwartz 10.0019 20010 0 0

R

SUN-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  154 SCT:  72
Callie 51.05 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1Puskas 03.024 04052 0 0

Delilah 60.44 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brady 02.553 04054 0 0

Mo 65.80 0 0 1 10NQ 1 1Krivanich 02.342 04055 0 0

Mimi 78.16 6 1 1 28NQ 0 0Olsen 01.971 04237 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  154 SCT:  67
Spring 46.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berry 03.3220 08058 100 20

Taffy 70.80 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Gau 02.1819 08060 0 0

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0021 08057 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  65
Tiki 44.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Freyman 03.5753 12067 100 20

Chloe 44.80 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.5352 12068 100 20

Stormy 67.58 2 0 1 11NQ 0 0Christie 02.3455 12061 0 0

Whiskey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schroeder 00.0054 12063 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coleman 00.0051 12069 0 0

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.0050 12070 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  62
Riley 49.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Heck 03.2887 16072 100 12

Annie Fenway 61.54 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Carson 02.6385 16076 100 0

Kidd 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sawyer 10.0088 16071 0 0

Tipsy 64.07 2 1 0 11NQ 1 0Rimmer 02.5386 16075 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  66
C.J. 44.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.68147 20081 100 21

Max Fats 44.81 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hughes 03.62145 20084 100 21

Ganesha 45.69 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.55149 20079 100 20

Iko 54.00 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.00143 20088 100 12

Sami 56.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 02.89139 20094 100 9

Brody 47.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 03.41148 20080 0 0

Mickey 52.56 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Reinhard 03.08144 20086 0 0

Cooper 60.46 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Webster 02.68142 20089 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 47.52 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Diaz 13.41141 20090 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.00150 20078 0 0

Brodie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0MacLeod 00.00146 20083 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.00140 20092 0 0
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